bus-ubi

605392800
605384984
605382883
605373165
603094292
604990172
605379093
605382786
605372374
605392815
605391611
605381363
604370047
605352749
602004199
603466936
602104743
601076069
604377323
604603662
604637245
604708083
604712466
604778345
604944399
604629628
605018956
605031333
604792868
605003142
605297883
605374471
605368294
605004436
605377746
605384405
605373679
601574451
601574451
605364910
602719424
605391602
605382879
605389232
605376978
605392004
605383997
605379343

LE-name

ONE WAY CONSTRUCTION LLC DBA ONE WAY CONTRACTING LLC

FISHER, RONALD PHILIP

PRISTINE HOODS & SAFETY

ALPINE RESTORATION AND DEMO LLC.
ENVIRONMENTAL MATERIALS, LLC
GREYHAWK BROKERS LLC

LICE TREATMENT HOLDINGS, LLC
MOTES, STEVEN LEWIS

AMBIA ENERGY, LLC

MOUNCE, HAYDEN RAYMOND

PESTCO, LLC

TRIDENT SERVICE SOLUTIONS, INC.
FREEDOM FOREVER WASHINGTON, LLC
FRONTDOOR PRO, INC.

THUNDER ELECTRIC, INC.

BDS PLANNING & URBAN DESIGN, INC.
COLIN HAYES ILLUSTRATOR, INC.

ROOF TOPPERS, INC.

ROBERTSON, DAVID DOUGLAS PHD
WILLEMS, RICHARD PAUL

MARTINI CONSTRUCTION INCORPORATED
CRAFTSMEN NORTHWEST, LLC

MC2 HOLDINGS LLC

FIGGY LOGISTICS LLC

CASEIRO SOFTWARE LLC

HERITAGE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY GROUP, INC.
SOUTHBOUND SMITH JEWELRY LLC
BSITECH LLC

MONARKIE DIGITAL CONTENT SOLUTIONS LLC
LAMAR MEDIA CORP.

DENT-AWAY LLC

SAN-DANA

VOLYA THERAPY PLLC

218 E BRIDGEPORT AVE LLC

RADIANT IMPACT CONSULTING, LLC
GRANUM PRESS, LLC

WEBRIDGE LLC

COMMUNITY HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF SPOKANE
COMMUNITY HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF SPOKANE

PRO PAINTS, LLC

C&W RENTALS, LLC

PALLARDY, HEIDI E

NORRIS, BRIAN

O'BRIEN, BRIE ANN

STACEY GARLAND PMHNP-BC, PLLC
SIGMAN, THOMAS

ZHANG, YANPING

WATER 2 WINE REALTY LLC

firm-name

ONE WAY CONTRACTING LLC
RONALD FISHER

PRISTINE HOODS & SAFETY
ALPINE RESTORATION
ENVIRONMENTAL MATERIALS, LLC
GREYHAWK BROKERS LLC

LICE TREATMENT HOLDINGS, LLC

AMBIA ENERGY, AMBIA SOLAR
QUINTESSENCE TILE

PESTCO, LLC

TSS

FREEDOM FOREVER WASHINGTON, LLC
FRONTDOOR PRO, INC.

THUNDER ELECTRIC, INC.

BDS PLANNING & URBAN DESIGN, INC.
COLIN HAYES ILLUSTRATOR INC

ROOF TOPPERS, INC.

CONSULTING LINGUIST

HOMEOWNER SAVINGS FLYER

MARTINI CONSTRUCTION INCORPORATED
CRAFTSMEN NORTHWEST, LLC

MC2 HOLDINGS

FIGGY LOGISTICS

CASEIRO SOFTWARE LLC

HERITAGE PROFESSIONAL PRODUCTS GROUP
SOUTHBOUND SMITH JEWELRY LLC
BSITECH LLC

MONARKIE MUSIC

LAMAR MEDIA CORPORATION
DENT-AWAY LLC

SAN-DANA

VOLYA THERAPY PLLC

218 E BRIDGEPORT AVE LLC

RADIANT IMPACT

GRANUM PRESS, LLC

WEBRIDGE LLC

CHAS HEALTH AT SHADLE PARK HIGH SCHOOL
CHAS HEALTH AT NORTH CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL

PRO PAINTS, LLC
C&W RENTALS, LLC

INKD & LINKD BY BRIE

STACEY GARLAND PMHNP-BC,PLLC
DALKE

ZHANG'S

WATER 2 WINE REALTY LLC

Phys-addrl

1144 W KYLER AVE

1105 NE 177TH TER
2650 W DUMONT DR
1811 E FRONT AVE

1530 BONNEVILLE AVE
27433 TOURNEY RD
2716 SUMMER WIND DR
155 EASTLAND XRD
5132 N 300 W

4896 SW LAURELWOOD AVE
7676 FORSYTH BLVD
1250 WINNER AVE SW
15943 NE CAMERON BLVD
3400 PLAYERS CLUB PKWY
704 RIVER RD

1932 1ST AVE

2304 S DUSK LN

5709 NE 88TH ST

4902 N WASHINGTON ST
1509 E DECATUR AVE
107 S HOWARD ST

1915 W 5TH AVE

4317 S SAINT JOE LN
4119 W CROWN AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
801 VALLEY AVE NW

100 N HOWARD ST

1810 MARINER CIR NE
100 N HOWARD ST

3601 6TH AVE S

12522 N NINE MILE RD
2527 W PROVIDENCE AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
12111 S HATCH RD

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
34 W 34TH AVE

8583 N OAK ST

4327 N ASH ST

1600 N HOWARD ST
2716 W BEACON AVE
103 E INDIANA AVE

3712 W WOODSIDE AVE
10049 N SEMINOLE DR
802 E 29TH AVE

1337 S GRAND BLVD
1012 W DALKE AVE

9902 N NORTHVIEW LN
100 N HOWARD ST

Phys-City
HAYDEN

NORTH MIAMI BEACH

COEUR D ALENE
COEUR D ALENE
SNOHOMISH
VALENCIA
GRAPEVINE
COLUMBIA FALLS
PROVO
PORTLAND
CLAYTON
HUNTSVILLE
PORTLAND
MEMPHIS
YAKIMA
SEATTLE
SPOKANE VALLEY
VANCOUVER
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
PUYALLUP
SPOKANE
TACOMA
SPOKANE
SEATTLE

NINE MILE FALLS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

Phys-State Phys-Zip

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

83835
33162
83815
83814
98290
91355
76051
59912
84604
97225
63105
35805
97230
38125
98902
98101
99016
98665
99205
99208
99201
99201
99206
99205
99201
98371
99201
98422
99201
98134
99026
99205
99201
99224
99201
99203
99208
99205
99205
99208
99207
99208
99208
99203
99202
99205
99208
99201



605392201
605392202
605382877
605381991
604167522
605384802
605379487
605379199
605378996
605381143
605384099
605005946
605231088
605363578
605378090
605351223
605351817
605376582
605383213
605378051
605390416
605382434
604774990
605393201
605381582
605380088
605234644
605266239
605389025
605387840
605373261
604990405
605384033
604016906
605389218
605377792
605389644
605244938
605384222
605381679
605387652
605297342
605341471
605383051
603600055
605390004
605378629
605388124
605382441

GINN, ROBIN B

POAD, MATTHEW W

KLAIBER, PETER

FINCKEN, KARL MICHAEL
COMBS, JESSE A

IRON TURTLE DISCGOLF L.L.C
TATE, CRAIG

HARMONY & WELLNESS COUNSELING PLLC
US REFERRAL GROUP LLC
SWIFTYCLEAN LLC

INLAND EMPIRE BL LLC
ARCTICC LLC

ALGNITE LLC

C BRENNAN CONTRACTING LLC
DYNAMIC PSYCHIATRY PLLC
MAAS PLUMBING SERVICES LLC
HEALTHLINK LLC

NORTHERN BUILDS LLC

HAYDEN COLLECTIVE HEALTH COUNSELING PLLC

ENTREPRENERDS LLC

ATHENA MANAGEMENT SERVICES, LLC
MILO MELVILLE PLLC

PIR9125 LLC

BAXTER, STUART DANIEL

INNOVATION ARCHITECTS LLC

BEHR PEST SOLUTIONS LLC
PANCOAST INSTALLATIONS LLC

LR LEGACY ACQUISITIONS LLC

SOUND DOMAINS 509 LLC

RETURN TO ROOTS COACHING, LLC
AETHER BRAIN LLC

COLUMBIA SURGERY CENTER LLC
ROBERT WALSH PSYCHOTHERAPY, PLLC
BUILD SPOKANE LLC

FOUR ANGELS FOUNDATION

BAKERSFIELD COMMERCIAL BROKERS L.L.C.

SIN, SAMUEL
IGNITE SALES, LLC

BANKSON VISIONS LLC

HOUSEAL LAVIGNE ASSOCIATES, LLC
COWAN, DELLA LOUISE

JKR RENTALS LLC

H&W, LLC

SUNNY BUNS, LLC

DELANEY RENTALS (1) LLC

DOCERI PROPERTIES 509, LLC

KANG LEGAL, PC

MINAYEV CONSTRUCTION LLC
VALOR CARE CLINIC, LLC

KARL FINCKEN

COMBS FREELANCE

IRON TURTLE DISCGOLF L.L.C
LUCKY PROPERTIES

HARMONY & WELLNESS COUNSELING PLLC
US REFERRAL GROUP
SWIFTYCLEAN

INLAND EMPIRE BOAT LIFTS
ARCTICC LLC

ALGNITE LLC

C BRENNAN CONTRACTING LLC
DYNAMIC PSYCHIATRY PLLC
MAAS PLUMBING SERVICES LLC
BECK NICKEL

NORTHERN BUILDS LLC

HAYDEN COLLECTIVE HEALTH COUNSELING PLLC

SPOKANE PARTY TROLLEY

ATHENA MANAGEMENT SERVICES, LLC
MILO MELVILLE PLLC

PIR RENTAL

INNOVATION ARCHITECTS LLC
BEHR PEST SOLUTIONS

PANCOAST INSTALLATIONS LLC
HARBOR RENTS

SOUND DOMAINS

RETURN TO ROOTS COACHING
AETHER BRAIN LLC

COLUMBIA SURGERY CENTER LLC
ROBERT WALSH PSYCHOTHERAPY, PLLC
AVIDUS ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION
FOUR ANGELS FOUNDATION

BAKERSFIELD COMMERCIAL BROKERS L.L.C.

SIN SAMUEL

IGNITE SALES, LLC

BANKSON VISIONS

HOUSEAL LAVIGNE
RHAPSODY RHYMES

JKR RENTALS LLC

THE CHALET RESTAURANT
SUNNY BUNS TANNING SALON AND SPA
DELANEY RENTALS

DOCERI PROPERTIES 509, LLC
KANG LEGAL, PC

MINAYEV CONSTRUSCTION
VALOR CARE CLINIC

808 E ROCKWOOD BLVD
4017 E 33RD AVE

3714 N NORMANDIE ST
10538 DAYTON AVE N
9509 W STADLER CT
428 E PACIFIC AVE
497 E STUTLER RD
100 N HOWARD ST
2624 S ARTHUR ST
5918 E CUSTER LN
8518 N STEVENS DR
100 N HOWARD ST
100 N HOWARD ST
1606 E OLYMPIC AVE
140 S ARTHUR ST
14506 E MISSION AVE
1709 W MAIN AVE
1307 SANFORD AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
109 S SCOTT ST

5608 17TH AVE NW
100 N HOWARD ST
9125 W PIRATES CT
2911 W EUCLID AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
16905 N WOODCREST CT
215 S CONKLIN RD
100 N HOWARD ST
100 N HOWARD ST

9 S WASHINGTON ST
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
217 W CATALDO AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
527 E GLASS AVE

1020 W CHELAN AVE
2906 N CHERRY LN
3215 N PERRY ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
1123 E 39TH AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
832 E VALLEYVIEW AVE
2224 W SANSON AVE
2918 S GRAND BLVD
2821 E 27TH AVE

3132 E 18TH AVE

708 E MISSION AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
3301 W HOFFMAN AVE
212 E CENTRAL AVE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SEATTLE
CHENEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
RICHLAND
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SEATTLE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
COLFAX
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99203
99223
99205
98133
99004
99202
99224
99201
99203
99223
99208
99201
99201
99207
99202
99216
99201
99354
99201
99202
98107
99201
99224
99205
99201
99005
99037
99201
99201
99201
99201
99201
99201
99207
99205
99216
99207
99201
99203
99201
99111
99205
99203
99223
99223
99202
99201
99205
99208



604650575
605392318
605355550
605386041
605280825
605381689
605387728
605383947
605299503
605373983
605381796
605384277
605381473
605241662
605379757
605347295
605389607
605347869
605235011
605387701
605394011
605390837
605387286
605392952
605386664
605375597
605393611
604303090
605344282
605391221
605391707
605351741
605302605
605392703
605370793
605384187
605207639
605385574
604877677
605392919
605378464
605386258
604470829
605385179
605219475
605388431
605385587
605387441
605376087

TRAVELER ESTATES LLC

ADAMS FAMILY TRUST

CLEARPATH LEGAL GROUP, LLC
SALT AND LIGHT PHOTOGRAPHY LLC
HSL CONSULTING GROUP LLC
WINTER HAVEN HOLDINGS, LLC
WILLARD, MARY

EVERGREEN D2D, LLC

A&S FOUNDATIONS, LLC
WANDENAURA LLC

MARCHAND, RHYLEE NATANE
YVONNE, TAVARES
EMPOWERMENT THERAPY PLLC
KETTLE RIVER FARMS LLC

MY SPOKANE HANDYMAN LLC
CUSTOM TEES WEST COAST LLC

L AND M HANES LLC

LANGUAGE LIFELINE COACHING LLC
COFFEE AND CAPILLARIES LLC
HOGAN, EDWARD JAMES

POGUE, JAKE

BRISBOIS, CHELSEA MARIE

LYTLE, CHERYL LYNN

BULLMOOSE PROPERTIES

ALCORN, BETH
LANDSTROM/BEGLEY

DAILEY COMPANIES

AREVALO RAMIREZ, SERGIO

KEAN LLC

MOROKHOVETS, DMYTRO

SEATTLE STORAGE SOLUTIONS LLC
KIRGIT LLC

BETHEL HOUSE LLC 2

ADAM & CODY ENTERPRISES LLC
GRINDSTONE INDUSTRIES LLC
SERENITY MINDFUL HEALING PLLC
THATS LOFTY LLC

DELIBERATE DESIGNS LLC
MOTHERPINEANDOCEAN, LLC

JT CHARTERS LLC

BLUE HOUSE BRAVO LLC

LINDLER, NITPA

JOOJ INVESTMENTS, LLC
CROSSWINDS THERAPY, PLLC
LITEHOUSE HEALTH, INC.

JEN WILSON, ELEVATED CONSULTING, LLC
CHAMPION VENDING LLC

MURRAY MAKINGS LLC

LUCKY SEVYNS HEATING AND COOLING LLC

TRAVELER ESTATES

ADAMS FAMILY TRUST
CLEARPATH LEGAL GROUP

SALT AND LIGHT PHOTOGRAPHY
HSL CONSULTING GROUP LLC
WINTERHAVEN PROPERTY TEAMS

EVERGREEN D2D, LLC
A&S FOUNDATIONS, LLC
WANDENAURA

RHYLEE MARCHAND

EMPOWERMENT THERAPY PLLC
KETTLE RIVER FARMS

MY SPOKANE HANDYMAN

CUSTOM WORLD

L AND M HANES

LANGUAGE LIFELINE COACHING LLC
COFFEE AND CAPILLARIES

JOHN POGUE

BRISBOIS-CHELAN RENTAL PROPERTY
C AND C PROPERTIES

BULLMOOSE PROPERTIES

ALCORN RENTAL
LANDSTROM/BEGLEY

DAILEY COMPANIES

SERGICAL FADES

ARK 3 AFH

DMYTRO MOROKHOVETS

SEATTLE STORAGE SOLUTIONS LLC
ARK 2 AFH

BETHEL HOUSE LLC 2

ACE PROPERTY SERVICES
GRINDSTONE INDUSTRIES LLC
SERENITY MINDFUL HEALING PLLC
THATS LOFTY LLC

DELIBERATE DESIGNS LLC
MOTHERPINEANDOCEAN, LLC

JT CHARTERS LLC

BLUE HOUSE BRAVO LLC

NITPA RENT

JOOJ INVESTMENTS, LLC
CROSSWINDS THERAPY, PLLC
LITEHOUSE HEALTH, INC.

JEN WILSON, ELEVATED CONSULTING, LLC
CHAMPION VENDING

MURRAY MAKINGS LLC

LUCKY SEVYNS HEATING AND COOLING

2542 LAKE WHATCOM BLVD
1914 W 8TH AVE

421 W RIVERSIDE AVE
9404 E BROADWAY AVE
720 E 26TH AVE

6928 N HAMILTON ST
703 E 8TH AVE

799 S STEVENS ST
1911 RIVERVIEW DR
5224 SM ST

1018 E 40TH AVE

5916 W WINDRIVER DR
100 N HOWARD ST
2050 FRIEDLUND RD
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
4327 8TH AVE NE

3614 NC ST

3220 S WOODLAWN DR
100 N HOWARD ST
5014 N NORMANDIE ST
407 E 26TH AVE

1711 W CHELAN AVE
5004 E FREDERICK AVE
5414 S BLUERIDGE DR
630 E HIGH DR

2024 E 6TH AVE

4102 S REGAL ST

2627 E SANSON AVE
10227 N SNYDER RD
3211 E 55TH AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
5903 W YORKTOWN LN
11618 N FAIRWOOD DR
5019 W CASBERG BURROUGHS RD
2629 W QUEEN AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

502 N JEFFERSON LN
903 S EAST ST

1818 E 59TH AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
4034 SALTSPRING DR
3614 E 33RD AVE

16309 E MARIETTA AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

703 W SHOSHONE PL
14807 E DOBBIE LN
17321 E KNOX AVE
2611 E 33RD AVE

327 S STANLEY ST

BELLINGHAM
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
PASCO

TACOMA
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
KETTLE FALLS
SPOKANE
SEATTLE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

DEER PARK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
COLFAX
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
FERNDALE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
MEDICAL LAKE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

98229
99204
99201
99206
99203
99208
99202
99204
99301
98408
99203
99208
99201
99141
99201
98105
99205
99206
99201
99205
99203
99205
99217
99224
99203
99202
99223
99217
99208
99223
99201
99208
99218
99006
99205
99201
99201
99111
99223
99201
98248
99223
99216
99201
99203
99037
99016
99223
99022



605377397
603022562
605361905
605383462
605386262
605360501
605390513
605361722
604516740
604410163
605386716
605382776
605387572

A CALLED, CHOSEN CLEAN, LLC
ELLSWORTH, CYNTHIA DAWN

CREATE MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE LLC
INLAND EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION LLC

OM DIGITAL SOLUTIONS AMERICAS INC
NUSPACE LLC

IRON CHAPEL LLC

CLINT WIRE, DDS, MS, PLLC.

HOLIEN, TODD JAMES

P&P DOOLITTLE SPOKANE PROPERTIES LLC
ELITE OUTCOME ACADEMY LLC

TABLE TALK HOSPITALITY STRATEGIES LLC
MAKE IT NERDY LLC

A CALLED, CHOSEN CLEAN, LLC

ART FROM THE HEART

CREATE MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE LLC
INLAND EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION

OM DIGITAL SOLUTIONS AMERICAS INC
NUSPACE LLC

IRON CHAPEL

CLINT WIRE, DDS, MS, PLLC.
YARDMASTER OF SPOKANE

P&P DOOLITTLE SPOKANE PROPERTIES LLC
ELITE OUTCOME ACADEMY
NAVIGATOR CONSULTING

MAKE IT NERDY

902 E BOONE AVE
28911 188TH PL SE

100 N HOWARD ST
4131 S TERRA VERDE DR
1614 S HOGAN ST

1303 E SARA LN

14905 E 17TH CT

15609 N CHRONICLE CT
13519 E 30TH AVE

6507 LONG LAKE DR
2008 E JOSEPH AVE
5104 N OAK ST

4304 W SHAWNEE AVE

SPOKANE

KENT

SPOKANE
VERADALE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
MEAD

SPOKANE VALLEY
NINE MILE FALLS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99202
98042
99201
99037
99203
99223
99037
99021
99216
99026
99208
99205
99208



